PH: 1800 3282 00  |  FAX: 1800 3282 39  |  EMAIL: sales@legend.com.au  |  WEBSITE: www.legend.com.au
Our “S-Series” range of Hypertec’s 19” Floor Mount Racks cater for effortless installation
of both the cabinet and your valuable equipment while maintaining and accessing
equipment is also made easy with Hypertec’s wide range of accessories.
Featuring a sturdy frame manufactured to precise dimensions from SPCC high quality
cold rolled steel with a thickness of 2mm for the rails, 1.2mm for the frame and 1.0mm
side panels, making Hypertec’s “S-Series” racks light without compromising on
strength.

PH: 1800 3282 00  |  FAX: 1800 3282 39  |  EMAIL: sales@legend.com.au  |  WEBSITE: www.legend.com.au
Accessories: Shelves
The Hypretec range of shelving accessories for our 19” Rack Enclosures are designed to offer solutions for most requirements and cover many shelf types for floor mounted cabinets of various depths. Some items
are suitable for wall mount & swing frame racks.
NO.
PART
NO.
DESCRIPTION
SUITS RACK
DEPTH WIDTH RU SPACE MOUNTING
WEIGHT
KG
MAX
LOAD KGTYPE DEPTH
1
HRCS300-S Hypertec Cantilever Shelf 483 x 300 x 43 ALL ALL 300 483 1 RU Rail 2.5 20
HRCS350-S Hypertec Cantilever Shelf 483 x 350 x 43 ALL ALL 350 483 1 RU Rail 3 20
HRCS400-S Hypertec Cantilever Shelf 483 x 400 x 43 ALL 600 to 1000 400 483 1 RU Rail 3.5 20
2
HRCS300 Cantilever Shelf 19" RM 300mm Black ALL ALL 300 485 2 RU Rail 2.5 30
HRCS400 Cantilever Shelf 19" RM 400mm Black ALL 600 to 1000 400 485 2 RU Rail 3.2 30
3
HRFT350-S Hypertec Fixed Shelf 470 x 350 x 48 FM 600 350 470 0 Side Rail 2 90
HRFT550-S Hypertec Fixed Shelf 470 x 550 x 48 FM 800 550 470 0 Side Rail 3 90
HRFT650-S Hypertec Fixed Shelf 470 x 650 x 48 FM 900 650 470 0 Side Rail 3.2 90
4
HRSS350-S Hypertec Sliding Shelf 470 x 350 x 53 FM 600 350 470 1 RU Rail 2.26 30
HRSS550-S Hypertec Sliding Shelf 470 x 550 x 53 FM 800 550 470 1 RU Rail 3.26 30
HRSS650-S Hypertec Sliding Shelf 470 x 650 x 53 FM 900 650 470 1 RU Rail 4.26 30
HRSS750-S Hypertec Sliding Shelf 470 x 750 x 53 FM 1000 750 470 1 RU Rail 7 30
42
1 3
KEY
WM Wall mount
SF Swing Frame
FM Floor Mount
Hypertec offers, in addition to the standard door supplied with our floor mounted cabinets, a range of perforated doors for applications where increased airflow is required. Airflow is
improved using perforated doors and effective fan configurations to achieve maximum heat dispersion. The perforations in the door are uniformly punched into cold rolled steel. These
doors are supplied for retro fitting to the Hypertec range and are sized according to height measured in RU and width.
Accessories: Perforated front doors
PART NO. DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (KG) SUITS RACK
HRPFD18-S 19" RU18 Front Door Perforated 6 18RU x 600 Wide
HRPFD24-S 19" RU24 Front Door Perforated 8 24RU x 600 Wide
HRPFD32-S 19" RU32 Front Door Perforated 10 32RU x 600 Wide
HRPFD42-S 19" RU42 Front Door Perforated 12 42RU x 600 Wide
HRPFD42W8-S 19" RU42 Front Door Perforated 14 42RU x 800 Wide
42RU
In support of our policy of continuous product improvement we reserve the right to change materials and specifications without notice.
Drawings, where used, are not to scale. All dimensions are in millimetres and sizes given are approximate. Where possible, technical MSDS data
sheets are made available on the website. All products should be installed and used in accordance with manufacturer’s instructions provided.